HydroLynx Systems, Inc.
HydroLynx Systems, Inc. Tel:916-374-1800 Sensors
950 Riverside Parkway, Suite 10  •  West Sacramento, CA 95605-1501 Fax:916-374-1877 www.hydrolynx.com Page 59
MODEL 5050LL-PTK
Pressure Transducer
General Description
HydroLynx pressure transducers are specifically designed to meet the
rigorous environments encountered in level measurement

Mounting provisions:................ Suspended by cable.
For turbulent conditions, specify optional mounting bracket.
Ordering Information
Calibration Range
Model Sensor Min / Max
5050LL-PTK Pressure Transducer 0-1 PSI 1.7 ft. / 3.4 ft.
(specify range) 0-5 PSI 8.5 ft. / 17 ft.
0-15 PSI 17 ft. / 34 ft.
0-30 PSI 34 ft. / 68 ft.
5050LL-PTK-420.....Pressure Transducer, 4 to 20 mA
5050LL-PTK-C ........Additional Cable, per foot
5050LL-PTK-M........Mounting Bracket for Standpipe Installation
5050LL-PTK-F.........¼ in. NPT Pressure Fitting